Route 540 - To Kwinana Stn

Route 541 - To Kwinana Stn

Route 542 - To Kwinana Stn

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
26689 / 23802 / 23778 / 26690 / 23802/ 231719/ 26691/ 23802/ 231719/ 26691/ 23802/
Stop No. Stand 7 24131 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 1 Stand 8 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 2 Stand 9 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 2 Stand 9 Stand 5
Kwinana Pengilly Rd Kwinana Wellard Kwinana Kwinana Wellard Kwinana Kwinana Wellard Kwinana Kwinana
Route No. Bus Stn Langri(},ge Cﬁ Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn
am 540 6:09 6:16 6:28 am 541 - 5:28 5:38 am 542 5:51 5:57 6:08 am 542 T:27 7:34 T:45
540 6:27 6:34 6:47 541 5:55 6:06 6:18 542 6:11 6:17 6:28 542 8:27 8:34 8:45
540 6:46 6:54 7:07 541 6:19 6:30 6:42 542 6:30 6:36 6:47 542 D 9:25 9:34 9:45
540 7:06 714 7:27 541 6:39 6:50 7:02 542 6:50 6:56 7:07 542 10:27 10:34 10:45
540 7:25 7:33 T:47 541 6:59 710 7:22 542 7:09 715 7:27 542 D 1:25 11:34 11:45
540 7:45 7:53 8:07 541 713 7:24 7:37 542 7:29 7:35 T:47 pm 542 12:27 12:34 12:45
540 8:05 8:13 8:27 541 .32 7:43 7:57 542 7:48 7:55 8:07 542 D 1:25 1:34 1:45
540 8:36 8:44 8:58 541 7:50 8:02 817 542 8:05 8:14 8:28 542 2:27 2:34 2:45
540 9:08 9:16 9:30 541 8:21 8:33 8:48 542 8:40 8:47 8:58 542 3:27 3:34 3:45
540 9:38 9:46 10:00 541 8:54 9:05 9:18 542 9:13 9:19 9:30 542 4:27 4:34 4:45
540 10:38 10:46 11:00 541 9:21 9:32 9:45 542 D 9:40 9:49 10:00 542 5:28 5:34 5:45
540 11:39 11:47 12:00 541 9:51 10:02 10:15 542 10:28 10:34 10:45 542 6:28 6:34 6:45
pm 540 12:37 12:45 12:58 541 10:51 11:02 11:15 542 D 11:25 11:34 11:45 542 8:52 8:58 9:07
540 1:37 1:45 1:58 341 11:51 12:02 12:15 pm 542 12:27 12:33 12:45 542 9:52 9:58 10:07
540 2:36 2:44 2:58 B 541 12:55 1:05 1:18 542D  1:27 1:36 1:48
540 3:06 3:14 3:28 g:} S ]-54 g:gg g:}g 542 2:29 2:36 2:48
540 3:27 3:35 3:48 241 s g 548 3:03 542 S - 2:50 3:08 am 542 728 7:35 7:45
540 3:48 3:55 4:08 541 2:53 3:04 3:18 542 D 3:29 3:38 3:50 542 9:27 9:34 9:45
541 3:43 3:54 4:08 : : :
540 4:49 4:56 5:08 s4i .24 2:35 2:48 542 4:40 4:46 4:58 542 D 3:25 334 345
540 5:09 5:16 5:28 541 4:44 4:55 5:08 542 5:00 5:06 5:18 542 D 5:56 6:04 6:15
540 5:39 5:46 5:58 541 5.05 516 5:28 542 5:21 5:27 5:38
540 6:19 6:26 6:38 541 5;26 5;37 5;48 542 5:41 5:47 5:58
540 6:57 7:04 7:15 . . : 542 6:01 6:07 6:18 . . .
541 5:46 5:57 6:08 2 6:31 6:37 6:48 D Deviates via Parmelia Av.
541 6:06 6:17 6:28 34 : : : S Operates on school days only and deviates via
541 6:39 6:49 7:00 542 6:58 1:04 715 Sulphur Rd after Meares Av, Kwinana.
am 540 7:55 8:03 8:15 541 7:09 7:19 7:30 542 .43 .49 8:00
540 8:55 9:03 9:15 541 8:09 8:19 8:30
540 9:55 10:03 10:15
540 1055 11:03 115
540 1:55 12:03 12:15 am 541 8:08 8:18 8:30
pm 540 12:55 1:03 1:15 541 9:08 9:18 9:30
540 1:55 2:03 2:15 541 10:08 10:18 10:30
540 2:55 3:03 3:15 541 11:08 118 11:30
540 3:57 4:04 4:15 pm 541 12:06 12:17 12:30
540 4:57 5:04 5:15 541 1:.06 117 1:30
540 5:57 6:04 6:15 541 2:06 2:17 2:30
541 3:06 3:17 3:30
. . . 541 5:07 5:18 5:30
am 540 9:57 10:04 10:15 =41 6:08 &8 £:30
540 11:57 12:04 12:15 541 754 8:03 815
pm 540 1:57 2:04 2:15 541 10:47 10:56 "207
540 3:57 4:04 4:15 : : :
540 749 7:56 8:07
am 541 9:09 9:19 9:30
541 11:09 11:19 11:30
pm 541 1:08 1:19 1:30
541 3:08 3:19 3:30
541 5:08 5:19 5:30
541 6:24 6:34 6:45

Route 543 - To Kwinana Stn

Route 544 - To Kwinana Stn

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

o0

‘\5 Transperth

Effective: 15/07/2024

Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
26689 / 23802 / 26689 / 23802 / 23780/ 23802 / 23780/ 23802 /
Stop No. Stand 7 23101 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 7 23101 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 3 23101 Stand 5 Stop No. Stand 3 23101 Stand 5
Kwinana Johnson Rd / Kwinana Kwinana Johnson Rd / Kwinana Wellard Johnson Rd / Kwinana Wellard Johnson Rd / Kwinana
Route No. Bus Stn Bertram Rd Stn Route No. Bus Stn Bertram Rd Stn Route No. Stn Bertram Rd Stn Route No. Stn Bertram Rd Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday
am 543 6:03 6:10 6:18 am 543 8:15 8:22 8:30 am 544 5:29 5:38 5:48 am 544 6:41 6:50 7:00
543 6:21 6:29 6:37 543 9:15 9:22 9:30 544 6:09 6:18 6:28 544 T4 7:50 8:00
543 6:41 6:49 6:57 543 10:14 10:22 10:30 544 6:28 6:37 6:47 544 8:41 8:50 9:00
543 T:01 7:09 77 543 1:14 1:22 1:30 544 6:47 6:57 1.07 544 9:41 9:50 10:00
543 7:20 7:29 T:37 pm 543 12:14 12:22 12:30 544 T:07 17 127 544 10:41 10:50 11:00
543 7:40 T:49 T:57 543 1:14 1:22 1:30 544 T:27 T:37 T:47 544 11:41 1:50 12:00
543 7:59 8:09 817 543 2:14 2:22 2:30 544 T:A7 T:57 8:07 pm 544 12:41 12:50 1:00
543 8:30 8:40 8:48 543 3:14 3:22 3:30 544 S 8:05 8:25 8:35 544 1:4 1:50 2:00
543 9:01 9:10 9:18 543 4:14 4:22 4:30 544 H 8:08 817 8:27 544 2:4 2:50 3:00
543 9:28 9:37 9:45 543 5:14 5:22 5:30 544 8:38 8:48 8:58 544 3:4 3:50 4:00
543 10:13 10:22 10:30 543 6:15 6:22 6:30 544 9:40 9:50 10:00 544 4:41 4:50 5:00 5 41
543 113 1:22 1:30 543 9:23 9:29 9:37 544 10:40 10:50 1:00 544 5:41 5:50 6:00
pm 543 12:13 12:22 12:30 544 11:40 11:50 12:00 544 6:41 6:50 7:00
543 1 1:20 1:28 Sunday and Public Holidays pm 544 12:41 12:51 1:01
543 2:1 2:20 2:28 544 1:41 1:51 2:01 . .
am 543 8:14 8:22 8:30 Sunday and Public Holidays
543 H 2:50 2:59 3:08 : : : 544 H 2:42 2:50 3:00 . % .
. . . 543 9:14 9:22 9:30 . . . am 544 T:4 7:50 8:00
543 S 2:51 3:03 3:13 : : : 544 A 2:55 3:07 317 : : :
N N . 543 10:14 10:22 10:30 . . . 544 8:41 8:50 9:00
543 3:28 3:38 3:48 : : : 544 3:12 3:22 3:32 : : :
. . . 543 1:14 1:22 1:30 . . . 544 9:41 9:50 10:00
543 3:50 4:00 4:08 : : : 544 H 3:33 3:42 3:52 : : :
. N . pm 543 12:14 12:22 12:30 . . . 544 10:41 10:50 11:00
543 4:10 4:20 4:28 : : : 544 B 3:33 3:45 3:55 : : .
N N . 543 1:14 1:22 1:30 . . . 544 11:41 1:50 12:00
543 4:32 4:41 4:48 544 3:53 4:03 4:13
. . . 543 2:14 2:22 2:30 . . . pm 544 12:41 12:50 1:00
543 4:53 5:01 5:08 544 4:13 4:23 4:33
. " X 543 3:14 3:22 3:30 X X N 544 1:41 1:50 2:00
543 5:13 5:21 5:28 : : : 544 4:33 4:43 4:53 : : :
N N . 543 4:14 4:22 4:30 . . . 544 2:41 2:50 3:00
543 5:33 5:41 5:48 543 5:14 5:22 5:30 544 4:53 5:03 5:13 544 3:41 3:50 4:00
543 5:54 6:01 6:08 : : : 544 5:13 5:23 5:33 544 4: 41 4:50 5:00
543 6:14 6:21 6:28 544 5:33 5:43 5:53 544 5: 41 5:50 6:00
543 6:46 6:53 7:00 544 5:53 6:03 6:13 ' ' '
543 714 7:21 7:28 H  Operates on school holidays only. 544 6:23 6:32 6:42
S  Operates on school days only, departs from Gilmore 544 6:52 7:01 1
College at 2.47pm. 544 7:22 7:30 7:40

A Operates on school days only, departs Gilmore Ay,
after Feilman Dr in Leda at 2.48pm.

B  Operates on school days only, departs from
Peter Carnley Anglican School at 3.26pm.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S  Operates on school days only and deviates via
The King's College.

:) 124

Routes

540

Kwinana Stn - Kwinana Bus Stn
via Orelia Av & Medina Av

Kwinana Stn - Wellard Stn
via Sulphur Rd, Kwinana Bus Stn
& Dalrymple Dr

Kwinana Stn - Wellard Stn
via Warner Rd, Chisham Av
& Kwinana Bus Stn

542

Kwinana Stn - Kwinana Bus Stn
via Johnson Rd & Bertram Rd

543
544

Kwinana Stn - Wellard Stn
via Johnson Rd & Lambeth Cir

For information about connections
with other bus and train services,
please use JourneyPlanner at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Suburbs
Bertram Medina
Calista Orelia
Kwinana Parmelia
Leda Wellard

All Transperth buses are accessible

% Transperth



Route 540 - To Kwinana Bus Stn Route 541 - To Wellard Route 542 - To Wellard

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
23798/ 17046 / 23799/ 17044 / 23781/ 23799/ 17044 / 23781/ 23800/ 17045 / 23781/ 23800/ 17045 / 237181/
Stop No. Stand 1 13 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 2 Stand 2 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 2 Stand 2 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 3 Stand 3 Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 3 Stand 3 Stand 4
Kwinana Pengilly Rd Kwinana Kwinana Kwinana Wellard Kwinana Kwinana Wellard Kwinana Kwinana Wellard Kwinana Kwinana Wellard
Route No. Stn Langri(},ge Cﬁ Bus Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn Route No. Stn Bus Stn Stn
am 540 719 7:29 7:40 am 541 6:17 6:27 6:39 am 541 8:38 8:48 9:00 am 542 6:02 6:10 6:17 am 542 8:23 8:32 8:39
540 7:39 749 8:00 541 6:42 6:52 7:04 541 9:38 9:48 10:00 542 6:30 6:38 6:45 542 9:23 9:32 9:39
540 7:59 8:10 8:21 541 6:59 7:09 7:23 541 10:38 10:48 11:00 542 6:49 6:57 7:04 542 10:23 10:32 10:39
540 8:19 8:29 8:40 541 719 7:29 T:43 541 11:38 11:48 12:00 542 7:09 117 124 542 D 1:23 1:32 141
540 8:49 8:59 9:10 541 7:39 T:49 8:03 pm 541 12:38 12:48 1:01 542 7:29 7:38 145 pm 542 12:23 12:32 12:39
540 9:29 9:39 9:49 541 7:59 8:10 8:25 541 1:38 1:48 2:01 542 T:49 7:58 8:06 542 D 1:23 1:32 1:4
540 10:19 10:29 10:39 541 8:19 8:30 8:44 541 2:38 2:48 3:01 542 8:09 8:18 8:26 542 2:23 2:32 2:39
540 1:23 1:33 1:43 541 8:59 9:10 9:23 541 3:38 3:48 4:00 542 D 8:29 8:38 8:48 542 D 3:23 3:32 3:4
pm 540 12:23 12:33 12:43 541 10:09 10:20 10:34 541 4:38 4:48 5:00 542 9:39 9:48 9:55 542 4:23 4:32 4:39
540 1:23 1:33 1:43 541 11:08 1:19 1:32 541 5:38 5:48 6:00 542 D 10:39 10:48 10:58 542 5:23 5:31 5:38
540 2:19 2:29 2:40 pm 541 12:08 12:19 12:32 541 6:38 6:48 7:00 542 11:38 1:47 1:54 542 6:08 6:16 6:23
540 3:19 3:29 3:40 541 1:08 1:19 1:33 541 8:23 8:33 8:45 pm 542 D 12:38 12:47 12:56 542 7:38 T:46 7:52
540 4:00 4:10 4:21 541 2:08 2:20 2:33 541 1:19 1:29 1:40 542 1:38 1:47 1:54 542 9:49 9:57 10:03
540 4:30 4:40 4:51 541 H 2:36 2:48 3:00 542 D 2:39 2:48 2:58
540 510 3:20 3:31 341 2:59 31 3:21 am 541 8:38 8:48 9:00 342 4:00 4:09 ar am 542D 10:23 10:32 10:41
540 5:30 5:40 5:50 541 4:10 4:22 4:37 541 10-38 10-48 100 542 4:30 4:39 4:47 542 D 12:23 12:32 12:41
: : : pm : : :
540 5:50 6:00 6:10 541 4:30 4:40 4:55 : : : 542 4:50 4:58 5:06 : " .
pm 541 12:38 12:48 1:00 542 D 2:23 2:32 2:41
540 6:10 6:20 6:29 541 4:50 5:00 5:13 541 2:38 2:48 3:00 542 5:10 5:18 5:26 542 4:23 4:31 4:38
540 6:29 6:39 6:48 541 5:10 5:20 5:33 541 4:3 3 42 48 5:00 542 5:30 5:38 5:45 542 6:38 6: 46 6:52
540 6:49 6:58 7:07 541 5:30 5:40 5:53 541 8:19 8:29 8: 41 542 5:50 5:58 6:05 : : :
540 719 7:28 7:37 541 5:50 6:00 6:12 ’ : : 542 6:10 6:18 6:25
541 6:10 6:20 6:32 542 6:29 6:37 6:44
_ 541 6:29 6:39 6:50 542 6:49 6:57 T:04 D Deviates via Parmelia Av.
Saturday 541 6:49 6:59 1 H  Operates on school holidays only. 542 7:09 17 7:24
g 540 1:53 6:03 Bif2 541 7:09 719 7:30 S Operates on school days only. 542 7:53 8:01 8:07
540 8:53 9:03 9:12 541 8:38 8:48 9:00
540 9:53 10:03 10:12 : : :
540 10:53 11:03 1:12
540 11:53 12:03 12:12
pm 540 12:53 1:03 1:12
540 1:53 2:03 2:12
540 2:53 3:03 3:12
540 3:53 4:03 4:12
540 4:53 5:03 5:12
540 5:53 6:03 6:12
540 6:53 7:02 7:09
540 9:09 9:18 9:25
am 540 7:53 8:02 8:10
540 9:53 10:03 10:12
540 11:53 12:03 12:12
pm 540 1:53 2:03 2:12
540 3:53 4:03 4:12

Route 543 - To Kwinana Bus Stn Route 544 - To Wellard Route 540, 541, 542, 543, 544 Map
Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @ L d
23801/ 17046 / 23801/ 23781/ 23801/ 23781/ egen
Stop No. Stand 4 2310z Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 4 2310z Stand 4 Stop No. Stand 4 230z Stand 4 A ®
Kwinana Johnson Rd Kwinana Kwinana Johnson Rd Wellard Kwinana Johnson Rd Wellard () Train and Bus Transfer
Route No. Stn Bertram Rd/ Bus Stn Route No. Stn Bertram Rd/ Stn Route No. Stn Bertram Rd/ Stn N @ Bus Station
o Scale  tm © st
am 543 6:30 6:33 6:43 am 544 6:08 6:11 6:25 am 544 8:08 8:11 8:25 e — — == BusRoutes
543 7:09 712 7:23 544 6:27 6:30 6:44 544 9:08 9:1 9:25 2D Bus Route Numbers
543 129 7:33 1:46 544 6:42 6:45 6:59 544 10:08 10:11 10:25 === Train Line
543 7:49 7:53 8:09 544 7:01 7:04 719 544 11:08 1:11 1:25 o  Secondary School,
543 8:09 8:12 8:26 544 725 7:28 7:44 pm 544 12:08 12:1 12:25 Matson NUSY bunster wy University, TAFE
543 8:29 8:32 8:46 544 T:44 T:47 8:03 544 1:08 1:12 1:26 St pengilly Rd Belvoir Cr Shopping Centre
543 8:49 8:52 9:05 544 8:05 8:08 8:24 544 2:08 2:12 2:26 Parks
543 9:49 9:53 10:05 544 8:27 8:30 8:45 544 3:08 312 3:26 A, \
543 10:53 10:57 11:09 544 8:58 9:01 9:15 544 4:08 412 4:26 Y\ 7
543 11:53 11:57 12:09 544 9:25 9:28 9:42 544 5:08 5:12 5:26
pm 543 12:53 12:57 1:09 544 10:25 10:28 10:42 544 6:08 6:12 6:26 z 540 - 541
543 1:53 1:57 2:10 544 11:25 11:28 11:42 544 7:08 AL 7:25 g
543 2:49 2:52 3:02 pm 544 12:23 12:26 12:40 544 8:08 8: 8:25 >
543 3:19 3:24 3:38 544 1:23 1:26 1:40 =
° ° . o . . Gilmore
e e Wi
543 4:20 4:25 4:37 544 S 3:09 315 3:39 g 544 9:08 . 9:25 Sulphur Ry
543 4:40 4:44 4:56 544 A - A 3:20 3:38 344 10:08 10: 10:25
543 5:00 5:04 516 544 3:29 3:33 3:49 gl L1 L 125 o Kyinana
543 5:20 5:24 5:36 544 3:50 3:55 4:10 Rl 544 12:08 1z:m 12:25 hrihetia e
543 5:40 5:44 5:55 544 410 415 4:30 S44 108 I 125 ™ crisham 4y
543 6:00 6:04 6:14 544 4:30 4:35 4:49 344 ; il 25 544
543 6:20 6:24 6:34 544 4:50 4:55 5:08 :ﬁ i;gg i;“ i;gg CALISTA Kena ) e Meares Av ’
543 6:39 6:42 6:52 544 5:10 5:15 5:28 : : : Bus BERTRAM
543 6:59 7:02 712 544 5:30 5:34 5:47 344 5:08 5 5:25 Station .
543 7:30 7:33 7:43 544 5:50 5:54 6:07 gﬁ ?;gg 2L ggg S
544 6:10 6:14 6:27 : : : g
; : ; 544 6:49 6:53 7:06 543
T “owoon B¢
543 10:38 10:41 10:53 544 7:39 1:42 7:55
543 11:38 1:41 11:53 544 8:38 8:41 8:54 ”
pm 543 12:38 12:41 12:53
543 1:38 141 153 L
543 2:38 2:4 2:53 A Operates on school days only, departs The King's T
543 3:38 3:41 3:53 College at time shown in Johnson Rd / Bertram Rd N— Runnymade Gte 3
. . . column. > <
g:g ggg g:} ggg H Operates on school holidays only. Chiswick Pde S
. . . S  Operates on school days only and deviates via
543 6:38 6:40 6:51 The Kina's College ¢
543 10:19 10:21 10:32 : Dalrymple or - Irasbuqu Pde
Cavendish Bvd
~
543 10:38 10:42 10:54 j
543 11:38 11:41 11:53 3
pm 543 12:38 12:41 12:53
543 1:38 1:41 1:53 Leda Bvg 544
543 2:38 2:41 2:53
543 3:38 3:41 3:53
543 4:38 4:42 4:54
543 5:38 5:42 5:54 ZONE 4
543 6:38 6:41 6:53

ZONE 5

543 7:38 4 152




